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Barnes & Thornburg Elects 16 New Partners
November 17, 2015 Atlanta | Chicago | Fort Wayne | Indianapolis | Los Angeles
| Minneapolis

Barnes & Thornburg LLP has elected 16 attorneys as partners in six of
the firm’s offices, effective Jan. 1, 2016. The new partners and their
practice areas are:

Atlanta

Kara Cleary - Litigation

Chicago

Anthony J. Burba – Healthcare; Litigation 

Paul M. Drucker - Environmental 

Elizabeth A. Peters - Intellectual Property

Fort Wayne

Adam L. Bartrom - Labor & Employment

Indianapolis

Hillary J. Close - Government Services 

Jeffrey T.G. Kelsey - Intellectual Property 

Joshua Larsen - Intellectual Property 

Brian J. McGinnis - Intellectual Property 

Brendan W. Miller – Litigation; Corporate 

Jeffrey M. Peabody – Corporate 

David J. Pryzbylski - Labor & Employment 

Meredith Thornburgh White - Litigation

Los Angeles

Steve L. Hernández - Labor & Employment 

Sarah E. Johnston - Litigation

Minneapolis

RELATED PEOPLE

Paul M. Drucker
Partner
Indianapolis, Chicago
P 317-231-7710
F 317-231-7433
paul.drucker@btlaw.com

Hillary J. Close
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7785
F 317-231-7433
hillary.close@btlaw.com

Joshua Larsen
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-6422
F 317-231-7433
joshua.larsen@btlaw.com

Brian J. McGinnis
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-6437
F 317-231-7433
brian.mcginnis@btlaw.com



Mary G. Sennes - Corporate

With more than 600 attorneys and other legal professionals, Barnes &
Thornburg is one of the largest law firms in the country. The firm serves
clients worldwide from 13 offices in Atlanta, Chicago, Dallas, Delaware,
Indiana, Los Angeles, Michigan, Minneapolis, Ohio, and Washington, D.C.
For more information, visit us online at www.btlaw.com or on Twitter
@BTLawNews.

Jeffrey M. Peabody
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-6465
F 317-231-7433
jeffrey.peabody@btlaw.com

David J. Pryzbylski
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-6464
F 317-231-7433
david.pryzbylski@btlaw.com

Meredith Thornburgh White
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-6417
F 317-231-7433
meredith.white@btlaw.com

Sarah E. Johnston
Partner
Los Angeles
P 310-284-3798
F 310-284-3894
sjohnston@btlaw.com

RELATED PRACTICE AREAS

Corporate
Environmental
Intellectual Property
Labor and Employment
Litigation

http://www.btlaw.com/
https://twitter.com/BTLawNews


RELATED INDUSTRIES

Government Services
Healthcare


